Tested

Certificate of Analysis SIKC

Certisied

Material Lot Batch Expiration date*

Charcoal 20/40
(Anasorb CSC)

* This expiration date is for sealed tubes. Tubes that are open-ended and made from this batch will have a shorter shelf life.

2000 15441 Apr-2027

This batch of sorbent has met our QC requirements as outlined in SKC Procedure 4034.

S

Scott Marshall
Quality Assurance Manager

f 1 FID2B, (009BG201.0)
A_|_, L00]
1B
| Lo
35 |
1 4
30-
25
20
15
1 e
X ©
21 T w0
0] &2 8
13 .
5 — — — . —r e
0 25 5 7.5 10 12.5 15 175 min
All peaks less than 1000 ng/g calculated as Toluene.
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